
SUDOKU N°1

Grid n°1:

49 32 88−8  200
2 : 4 2222−4

Whole part 
of 

−1,52

225−12 2[−2×−2]
Area of this 

triangle 
(diagram 1)

1+ ∑
i=1

3

i

A=1721,3
B=1717,3

A-B=?

11−1
1

352

5

The fourth 
prime 

number

12,5% of 
48

Solve 
2 x−6=0

15
3
×2−3 52−32

169
30
5
6×5

6
23−22

Number of 
sides of a 
triangle

4096 24
80
2
: 4

10

2+2+2 812 3×5
5

2 16

24

22
AB = ? 

(diagram 2)
Find  x 
5x2=12 916 1 { f  x =a xf 5 =30

a=?

86
16 22 11−1×1 256

2



Diagram n°1:

Diagram 2:

Grid n°2:
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